Name t Converting Day 2 Ticket in the Door

se the model shown to name the improper fraction and mixed/whole number.

Improper Fraction

Mixed Number
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mproper Fraction Mixed Number

convert the improper fractions to mixed/whole numbers.

3/7=

20/4 =

5/8 =

'6/7 =

9/3 =
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